
Date Time

Sunday, March 10 3:30–4:30 p.m.

Saturday, April 06 5:30 p.m. Team 3 vs. Team 1

Sunday, April 07 5:30 p.m. Team 2 vs. Team 4

Saturday, April 13 5:30 p.m. Team 2 vs. Team 5

Sunday, April 14 5:30 p.m. Team 4 vs. Team 3

Saturday, April 20 5:30 p.m. Team 5 vs. Team 4

Sunday, April 21 5:30 p.m. Team 1 vs. Team 2

Saturday, April 27 5:30 p.m. Team 5 vs. Team 3

Sunday, April 28 5:30 p.m. Team 4 vs. Team 1

Saturday, May 04 5:30 p.m. Team 1 vs. Team 5

Sunday, May 05 5:30 p.m. Team 3 vs. Team 2

Saturday, May 11 5:30 p.m. Rain Date vs. Rain Date

Sunday, May 12 5:30 p.m. Rain Date vs. Rain Date

Saturday, May 18 5:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

2024 PGA Jr. League

Games begin with a “balls in the air” shotgun start.  

Arrive at least 30 minutes ahead of time to check-in and warm-up.

Game Schedule
Event 

Team Evaluations (for new Jr. Leaguers)

Jersey Color Highlighted

Saturday, June 01
Reston League Championship Game

End of Season Party

Family Play Day


